CURATIS HOLDING AG

CURATIS HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH1330780979

Overview

2024/05/21 17:31:20

Price
7.80 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-5.97% (-0.50)

CH1330780979
CURE

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Stock
35 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

7.77 CHF (104)
7.80 CHF (511)
7.80 CHF

8.15 CHF

7.77 CHF
8.295 CHF
7.800912 CHF
9,309
72,618.69

28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/05/08
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/26

Headline

Marktkommentar
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1330780979&ID_NOTATION=29455840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98331a09d813e1e4b04508d50121f41af50a89c327d8a0f3d081ab8808020d1d&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=72896f058531e7742&time=1716403531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2fdff5bb7279a943462f32b6cc76b101215b1fef4641e86b50554570253dbba&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8cebe291bf94b9631&time=1716403531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83cf85ced5c31b51a62c92adcf01a67596adeb1d62ff4c573a0ac837b599815e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f637a3fa2782c3aa8&time=1716403531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=192073b466d1e5004bf7c62507ecd4ed3f7179b64ede7d48f67a1beb56af0185&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=828ba826ebe25e92d&time=1716403531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=383bad202cdee57d48832afd363f2555591eb2a5e626c06c89f70d09a83270f5&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=fd0a12e3c31cb5eeb&time=1716403531&tool=RSC

CURATIS HOLDING AG

Details

2024/05/21 17:31:20

Price
7.80 CHF

Difference

©  -597%(-0.50)

General attributes

ISIN CH1330780979
Symbol CURE
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.77 CHF (104)
Ask (Ask size) 7.80 CHF (511)
Open 7.80 CHF
High 8.15 CHF
Low 7.77 CHF
Close (prev. day) 8.295 CHF
VWAP 7.800912 CHF
Volume (pcs) 9,309
Trading volume 72,618.69
Number of trades 28
Last size 23
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +770.54% -85.73% -97.40%
Perf (abs.) +6.90 -46.86  -292.36
Beta 1.24 1.81 0.44
Volatility  412.38 421.09 26247
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CURATIS HOLDING AG

8.01 CHF (6,029

13.26 CHF (2,766
15.50 CHF (2,865
20.01 CHF (1,727
33.15 CHF (2024/02/06
1.79 CHF (2024/01/03
59.14 CHF (2023/05/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.90 CHF (2023/09/25)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/05/ 17:31 7.80 CHF 0.07 28

21
London Stock 2018/10/ 17:33 67.20 CHF 0.00 2
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 0.0085 EUR 0.00 1

28
Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 78.40 EUR 0.00 14

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29455840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103608

CURATIS HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

|[SCURATIS

. Inmovative Specialist Medicines

Contact Details
CURATIS HOLDING AG

Weierweg 7 - 4410 Liestal
Telefon: +41-61-927-87-77
Fax: +

E-mail: info@curatis.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Roland
Rutschmann

Frangois
Bersier

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Silvio
Inderbitzin

Glinter
Graubach

Marian
Borovsky

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

3/3


mailto:info@curatis.com
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